






Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science 
Department of Commerce with Computer Applications
Artha Vidya Name List for Academic Year 2018- 2019 

Register
S.No 

116UCCO19 GOPALAKRISHNANT
2 16UCC087 SATHYA MOORTHI S 
3 16UCCO88 SIVAMATHIMUGAN A 

4|16UCCO89 SOUNDHAR V 
517UCCO05 ANBU MANIKANDAN D 

617UCCO11 BHUVANESHWARANR 
7 17UCCO21 JAGATH PRASATH K 
8 17UCCO22 |JEEVENDRAN M 

917UCC023 KALAIARASAN R 
10 17UCCO25 KANAGARAJE 

11 17UCC029 KARTHIK VIJAYC 
12 17UCC063 |MUTHUKUMAR K 

13 17UCCO66 NAVEEN K S 
14|17UCCO73 RAHULS 
15 17UCCO89 |STVA KARTHICK S 

16 17UCC093 SRI VIGNESH M 
17 17UCC094 SRIDHAR R 

18 17UCC107 VIJAYARAM MADHAN G A | 
19 17UCCO075 RANJITHR 
2017UCCO81 SAI DHANUSH S 

21 17UCCI04 VIGNESHL 
22 17UCCi06 VIGNESHWARANJ 
23 17UCC110 SRINATHK 
24 17UCCo041 MANIKUMAR N 
2517UCCO06 ARAVIND PS 

26|17UCC036 |KUMAR M 

27 17UCCO30 |KIRANM 
28 17UCCO47 |MOHANAMURALIR
29 17UCCO50 RAMAKRISHNAN T 
30 17UCCO32 KISHORE K 

31|17UCCO03 AJITH KUMAR S 

32 17UCCo38 |LOKESH S 

33 17UCCO16 |GUNASEKARAN A 
34 17UCCI02 |VELMURUGANS 
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Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science 

Department of Commerce with Computer Applications 
Artha Vidya Name List for Academic Year 2018 2019 

S.No Register No. Name of the Student _ 
1|16UCC019 GOPALAKRISHNAN T 
2 16UCCO087 SATHYA MOORTHI S 
3 16UCCO088 SIVAMATHIMUGAN A 
4 16UCCO89 SOUNDHAR V 
s 17UCCO05 ANBU MANIKANDAN D 
617UCC011 
717UCC021 JAGATH PRASATH K 

817UCC022 
917UCCO23 KALAIARASAN R 

10 17UCC025 

11 17UCC029 KARTHIK VIJAYC 
12 17UCCO63 MUTHUKUMAR K 
13 17UCC066 NAVEEN K S 

14 17UCC073 RAHUL S 
15 17UCC089 STVA KARTHICK S 

16 17UCC093 SRI VIGNESH M 

1717UCC094 

18 17UCCi07 VIJAYARAM MADHANGA 

19 17UCC075 

20 17UCC081 SAI DHANUSH S 

21 17UCC104 VIGNESH L 

22 17UCC106 VIGNESHWARAN J 

23 17UCC110 SRINATH K 

24|17UCC041 

25 170CC006 ARAVIND PS 

26 17UCC036 KUMAR M 

27 17UCC030 KIRAN M 

28 17UCC047 
29|17UCCO50 RAMAKRISHNAN T 

30 17UCC032 KISHORE K 

31 17UCC003 AJITH KUMAR S 

32 17UCC038 LOKESH S 
33 17UCCO16 
3417UCCI02 VELMURUGAN S 

15.06.2018 16.06.2018 17.06.2018 

BHUVANESHWARAN R 

JEEVENDRAN M 

KANAGARAJ E 

SRIDHARR 

RANJITH IR 

MANIKUMAR N 

MOHANAMURALI R 

GUNASEKARAN A 





Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science
Department of Commerce with Professional Accounting 
Artha Vidya Name List for Academic Year 2018-2019

S Register
S .No No. Name of the Student
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Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science 

Department of Commerce with Professional Accounting 
Artha Vidya Name List for Academic Year 2018-2019 

S.No Register No. 
117UPA007 JAWAHAR K 

15.06.2018 16.06.2018 17.06.2018 Name of the Student 
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